
County Name E‐mail Organization
Alamance Tammy L. Cobb arts@alamancearts.org Alamance Arts
Ashe Joni Ray director@ashecountyarts.org Ashe County Arts Council
Buncombe Katie Cornell and Alexa Whitman alexa@artsavl.org ArtsAVL
Catawba Ingrid Keller executivedirector@artscatawba.org Arts Culture Catawba
Catawba Ingrid Keller executivedirector@artscatawba.org Arts Culture Catawba
Craven Jon Burger director@cravenarts.org Craven Arts Council & Gallery
Cumberland Josh Murray joshm@theartscouncil.com Arts Council of Fayetteville/Cumberland County
Durham Margaret DeMott mdemott@durhamarts.org Durham Arts Council
Forsyth Cecile Boynton cboynton@intothearts.org Arts Council of Winston Salem and Forsyth County
Franklin Gauri Singh Gauri0818@gmail.com NC Indian & South Asian Film Festival
Gaston Stephanie Newman sdnewman07@gmail.com Gaston Arts Council
Guilford Keenyn Chike ss@theacgg.org The Arts Council of Greater Greensboro
Haywood Tonya Harwood director@haywoodarts.org Haywood County Arts Council
Mitchell County Hannah-Marie Wayne givingcoordinator@penland.org Penland School of Craft
New Hanover County Christa Faison christa.faison@nhcs.net New Hanover County Schools
Orange Katie Murray kmurray@orangecountync.gov Orange County Arts Commission
Pitt Holly Garriott holly@pittcountyarts.org Pitt County Arts Council
Union Melanie Miller melanie@unionarts.org Union County Community Arts Council
Vance/Granville Betsy Henderson hendersonb@vgcc.edu Vance- Granville Community College
Wake County Jazzmone Sutton jazzmones@nafme.org NAfME
Watauga County Amber Bateman director@watauga-arts.org Watauga Arts Council (WAC)
Wilson Cathy Hardison cathy@wilsonarts.com Wilson Arts
Statewide Susan Heiserman sheiserman@ncmea.net North Carolina Music Educators Association
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This list is being updated regularly until ARTS Day.  If you don't see your county, check 
back later, or contact nate@artsnc.org to become your County Captain


